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2026 Term table 

 Start End 

Term 1  Open: Wed. 14 Jan. Close: Thurs. 2 April 

Half term Close: Thurs. 26 Feb. Open: Tues. 3 March 

Holiday care Open: Tues. 7 April Close: Fri. 17 April 

Government Public holidays:  

Sat. 21 March 

Easter weekend: 3 to 6 April 

Term 2  Open: Tues. 5 May Close: Fri. 7 August 

Half term Close: Thurs. 11 June Open: Wed. 17 June 

Holiday care Open: Mon. 10 Aug. Close: Fri. 14 Aug.  

Government Public holiday: 

Fri. 1 May 

 Tues 16 June Youth Day 

Term 3  Open: Tues. 1 Sept. Close: Fri. 4 Dec. 

Half term Close: Thurs 8 Oct. Open: Tues. 13 Oct. 

Holiday care Open: Mon. 7 Dec. Close: Tues 15 Dec. 

Government Public holidays:  

Thurs. 24 September 

2026 Fees 

Childcare option  

Mon to Fri. 

Monthly Fee  

12 months 

Term Fee 

3 terms 

Annual fee 

5-day week R3 100 R12 400 R37 200 

4-day week R2 720 R10 880 R32 640 

3-day week R2 400 R9 600 R28 800 

AFTER-CARE (booking ess.) R80per hour 13:00 to 16.00 Monday-

Thursday 

➢ January to December, please set your 12-month scheduled payment on your banking app for the 1st of each calendar 
month. 

➢ School fees to be paid by the first week of the new term or month. 

➢ Fees are due for 12 months of the year 

➢ 10% sibling discount. 

➢ Fee is due when non-attendance. 

➢ Fees are subject to a 10% annual increase. 

Holiday Care / Visitor rates                       Times: Monday to Friday, 8 am to 1pm  

Bookings are essential and fee is separate to school fees  

Little Urchin families (and extended family) are offered a set holiday rate of R200 per day. 

Visitors R300 per day. 
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